1 Gift Kya De GKD Cosmetic organizer and Desk organizer box used
for storage organizer Vanity Organizer makeup organizer for dressing
table with 3 compartments (Eco-friendly - Bamboo) | B0BVWJWVKQ (
GKD000517-BM ) 
HSN:441112

₹198.22 1 ₹198.22 6% CGST ₹11.89 ₹222.00

6% SGST ₹11.89

TOTAL: ₹23.78 ₹222.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Twenty-two only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Calendar 2023 Wall Hanging Perpetual Calendar Wooden
Circular Round Shape Calendar For Infinite Lifetime Best For Wall
Decor And New Year Gifts (Big Size White & Bamboo Texture) |
B08RRLQXDC ( GKD000234 ) 
HSN:44111200

₹445.54 1 ₹445.54 12% IGST ₹53.46 ₹499.00

TOTAL: ₹53.46 ₹499.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1113lcpPJAdPvPRfhg7YgQeg3

Date & Time: 15/04/2023, 11:03:46
hrs Invoice Value: 

499.00

Mode of Payment: GiftCard

Payment Transaction ID: AyNZsyhiAFls72gdLWve
Date & Time: